
Name

Score

Fill in the numbers by arranging them in descending order (greatest to least).

1) 20,201 23,441 20,119 23,542 22,607

2) 65,582 66,700 64,890 52,600 63,478

3) 54,334 52,624 53,581 54,356 50,245

4) 11,916 12,809 11,815 12,632 12,500

5) 34,279 35,632 32,634 35,120 34,283
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Name

Score

Fill in the numbers by arranging them in descending order (greatest to least).

1)

23,542 23,441 20,11922,607

20,201 23,441 20,119 23,542 22,607

20,201

2)

66,700 65,582 52,60064,890

65,582 66,700 64,890 52,600 63,478

63,478

3)

54,356 54,334 50,24553,581

54,334 52,624 53,581 54,356 50,245

52,624

4)

12,809 12,632 11,81512,500

11,916 12,809 11,815 12,632 12,500

11,916

5)

35,632 35,120 32,63434,283

34,279 35,632 32,634 35,120 34,283

34,279
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